
組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012年 20米 245 王心悠 Wong Sum Yau 5.32 1 9 9

女子 2012年 20米 252 王晞潼 Wong Hei Tung 5.52 2 7 7
女子 2012年 20米 242 關凱文 Kwan Hoi Man 5.85 3 6 6
女子 2012年 20米 237 蔡希璇 Choi Hei Shuen 5.99 4 5 5
女子 2012年 20米 234 鄭穎 Cheng Ingrid 6.09 5 4 4
女子 2012年 20米 282 李棹庭 Li Cheuk Ting 6.18 6 3 3
女子 2012年 20米 238 竇紫悅 Tau Koyi 6.19 7 2 2
女子 2012年 20米 256 何心柔 Ho Sum Yau 6.21 8 1 1
女子 2012年 20米 235 黃靜欣 Alisha Katelyn Wong 6.27 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 283 李蔚琳 Lee Wai Lam 6.38 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 241 譚愷嵐 Tam Hoi Lam 6.43 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 253 薛海彤 Sek Hoi Tung 6.56 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 255 酈清渝 Lai Ching Yu 6.73 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 247 劉甄淇 Lau Yan Ki Vania 6.83 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 243 彭穎心 Pang Wing Sum, Hayley 7.01 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 236 林旻叡 Lam Man Yui 7.10 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 248 呂諾文 Loo Lauren 7.15 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 258 葉幸瑤 Yip Hang Yiu 8.04 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 244 朱天玥 Avelyn Chu 8.96 0 0
女子 2012年 20米 281 羅焯琳 Lo Cheuk Lam ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012年 30米 280 羅琦恩 Law Ki Yan Macy 7.93 1 9 9

女子 2012年 30米 240 趙允之 Chiu Valerie 7.96 2 7 7
女子 2012年 30米 250 梁晞貽 Chloe Leung Hei Yi 8.05 3 6 6
女子 2012年 30米 256 何心柔 Ho Sum Yau 8.14 4 5 5
女子 2012年 30米 234 鄭穎 Cheng Ingrid 8.23 5 4 4
女子 2012年 30米 249 黃永晴 Wong Wing Ching 8.50 6 3 3
女子 2012年 30米 238 竇紫悅 Tau Koyi 8.63 7 2 2
女子 2012年 30米 255 酈清渝 Lai Ching Yu 8.65 8 1 1



女子 2012年 30米 248 呂諾文 Loo Lauren 8.81 0 0
女子 2012年 30米 233 鄒宛融 Chow Yuen Yung 8.85 0 0
女子 2012年 30米 258 葉幸瑤 Yip Hang Yiu 8.86 0 0
女子 2012年 30米 254 陳希兒 Chan Hei Yee 9.29 0 0
女子 2012年 30米 236 林旻叡 Lam Man Yui 9.44 0 0
女子 2012年 30米 279 龐嘉妤 Pang Ka Yu 9.45 0 0
女子 2012年 30米 241 譚愷嵐 Tam Hoi Lam ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012年 立定跳遠 255 酈清渝 Lai Ching Yu 0.91 1 9 9

女子 2012年 立定跳遠 241 譚愷嵐 Tam Hoi Lam 0.82 2 7 7
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 259 羅卓知 Law Cheuk Chi 0.81 3 6 6
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 249 黃永晴 Wong Wing Ching 0.79 4 5 5
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 252 王晞潼 Wong Hei Tung 0.78 5 4 4
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 236 林旻叡 Lam Man Yui 0.75 6 3 3
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 258 葉幸瑤 Yip Hang Yiu 0.71 7 2 2
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 237 蔡希璇 Choi Hei Shuen 0.63 8 1 1
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 239 潘紫瑤 Poon Tsz Yiu 0.62 0 0
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 238 竇紫悅 Tau Koyi 0.61 0 0
女子 2012年 立定跳遠 233 鄒宛融 Chow Yuen Yung 0.25 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012年 豆袋 237 蔡希璇 Choi Hei Shuen 3.59 1 9 9

女子 2012年 豆袋 252 王晞潼 Wong Hei Tung 3.37 2 7 7
女子 2012年 豆袋 232 張晞彤 Cheung Hei Tung 3.29 3 6 6
女子 2012年 豆袋 234 鄭穎 Cheng Ingrid 2.71 4 5 5
女子 2012年 豆袋 250 梁晞貽 Chloe Leung Hei Yi 2.69 5 4 4
女子 2012年 豆袋 249 黃永晴 Wong Wing Ching 2.52 6 3 3
女子 2012年 豆袋 279 龐嘉妤 Pang Ka Yu 2.50 7 2 2
女子 2012年 豆袋 241 譚愷嵐 Tam Hoi Lam 2.43 8 1 1



女子 2012年 豆袋 238 竇紫悅 Tau Koyi 2.42 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 255 酈清渝 Lai Ching Yu 2.38 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 236 林旻叡 Lam Man Yui 2.19 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 282 李棹庭 Li Cheuk Ting 2.17 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 240 趙允之 Chiu Valerie 2.01 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 244 朱天玥 Avelyn Chu 1.91 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 233 鄒宛融 Chow Yuen Yung 1.81 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 243 彭穎心 Pang Wing Sum, Hayley 1.77 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 246 林晅羽 Lam Huen Yu 1.69 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 251 李梓浟 Lee Tsz Yau 1.66 0 0
女子 2012年 豆袋 258 葉幸瑤 Yip Hang Yiu 1.21 0 0


